

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Page 3 of 5	2020-10	-07 15:26:36 CST	16144554862 From: James T
:	* > 科 [*]	i8, i≯ a	
* APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO IN F	MPANY FOR AUTHORIZA LORIDA	TION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE L SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO R	EGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
Miami FL I SGF, LLC			
(Name of Foreign	Umited Liability Company; must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or ".	
		•	
(if iume coaveilable, enter alternate s	same adopted for the purpose of or asserting business in	Florids The alternate name must include *L	imited Labrity Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")
Delaware 2.		3	
(Junidiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	ربر. الکسیب میں	FEI nut ber, il giplicabe)
4	Albert four transacted business in Floods, if prior i	in regieror on '	
	(Dete first transacted business in Flarids, if prior (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	mine panalty lighthaty)	
One North Wacker Dri	ive, Suite 4025	One North Wacker D 6.	rive, Suite 4025
5. (Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)	
Chicago, Illinois		Chicago, Illinois 6060	06
		<u> </u>	ST R
			
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acc e ptable)	
	C T Corporation System		
Name:			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
Office Address:); C1
	Plantation	3332 , Florida	24
	(Cky)		arde)
designated in this applica- to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of	as registered agent and syrce i	to act in this capacity. I further agree
	C T Corporation System		
E	ly:	- (

(Kegistered agent's signature)

Rose Song, Assistant Secretary

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Canacity:	Name and Address:
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name: Casey Wendeln
Member	Address: One North Wacker Drive	Member	Address:
Authorized	Suite 4025	🗈 Authorized	Suite 4025
Person	Chicago, Illinois 60606	Person	Chicago, Illinois 60606
00ther	Other	C Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	······································
<u>Π</u> Ωther	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	□ Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
DOther	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The atlachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Komitha

Signature of an authorized person

Kathleen Herrin

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MIAMI FL I SGF, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

÷



cs, Secretary of Stats

Authentication: 203814925

Date: 10-07-20

3440349 8300

SR# 20207703626 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml